GOURMET & SPECIALTY FOOD

B1-01F BreadTalk
B2-K15 Venchi
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SHOPPING VOUCHERS

Spend an exquisite day at Asia’s ultimate shopping,
dining and entertainment destination

Level Guide for The Shoppes at Marina Bay Sands:
L1 - Bay Level

B1 — Galleria Level

B2M - Casino Level

B2 — Canal Level

" Opening soon
10 Bayfront Avenue, Singapore 018956 | Tel: +65 6688 8868

THE SHOPPES ar m
MARINA BAY Sands.

SINGAPORE

Information accurate as of May 2019



FASHION

Li-16
B2-15
L1-25
B2M-232
B1-116
B2-106
B2-86

B1-29 &
B2-27

B2M-220
B1-11
B1-91
B2-100A
B2M-235
B2-107
B2M-222
B1-81

B1-103 &
B2-78

B1-130
L1-19
B1-118
B2-101
B2-40
B1-68
B1-28
B2-23

L1-60 &
B1-138

B1-73
B1-22
B1-129

L1-48 &
B1-109

B2-102
L1-17

B1-65
L1-18
B1-12
B1-80
B2-81
B1-93
B2-109
L1-28
L1-22
Hotel Lobby,
L1-13
B2-22
L1-37
L1-26
L1-15
L1-41
B1-82
L1-66 &
B1-146

L1-17

3.1 Phillip Lim

A|X Armani Exchange
Aimer

Aimer Men

Alexander McQueen
American Vintage

Anne Fontaine
Armani / Marina Bay

BALLY
Balmain
Berluti
Bimbay Lola
Boggi Milano
BORA AKSU
BOSS

Brunello Cucinelli
Burberry

CELINE

CH Carolina Herrera
Chloé

Club Monaco
COACH

Comme des Gargons PLAY
Dior

Dior Homme
Dolce& Gabbana
Ermenegildo Zegna
FENDI
GIVENCHY

Gucci

GUESS

HOMME PLISSE ISSEY
MIYAKE

IN GOOD COMPANY
KENZO

LA PERLA

LOEWE
LONGCHAMP

Loro Piana

Maje

Marisfrolg

Maryling

MCM

Michael Kors
MIU MIU
MOISELLE
Moschino
Mulberry
Paul & Shark

Philipp Plein

PLEATS PLEASE ISSEY
MIYAKE

B2-118 Puma SELECT
g%zzg & Prada

L1-13 Repetto

B1-18 Salvatore Ferragamo
B2-108 Sandro

L1-36 Shanghai Tang
B2M-242 Stefano Ricci
B2-110 Ted Baker

B1-128 TOM FORD
B2-84 Tory Burch
B2M-229 Uomo Collezioni
B1-16 Valentino

B1-79 Valentino Men
Bl3il&  VERSACE

Hotel Lobby, - yLEBREQUIN
Badns  ZARA

B2-17A APM Monaco
B2M-237 Blancpain

L1-56 Boucheron
B2M-236 Breguet

L1-50 Breitling

B2-K7 Calvin Klein watches + jewelry
%;:ggA & Cartier

L1-51 Chaumet

B1-107 Chopard

B2-90A Fossil

L1-55 Franck Muller
B2M-200 FRED

Hotel Lobby, - pREYWILLE
B2M-215 Glashiitte Original
B2-93 G-SHOCK Casio Premium
L1-58 Hublot

B1-126 IWC Schafthausen
B2M-240 Jaeger-LeCoultre
B2M-215 JAQUET DROZ
B1-90A LONGINES
B2M-205 Lukfook Jewellery
L1-21 Mikimoto

B2-71 Montblanc
B2M-206 OMEGA
B2M-216 RADO

B2-88A Pandora

B2M-208 Piaget

Hotel Lobby, - Richard Mille
B2M-241 Roger Dubuis
B2M-216 ROLEX

B2M-202 Sincere Fine Watches
B2-88 Swarovski

B2-119 Swatch

L1-43 TASAKI

B1-72&

B2-68 Tiffany & Co

B2M-245 TISSOT

B2M-238 Vacheron Constantin
B2M-200 Zenith

L1-17 BAO BAO ISSEY MIYAKE
B2-111 Braun Biiffel

B2-96 CHARLES & KEITH
B2M-228 Church's

B1-90A Delvaux

B2-95 ECCO

B2-108A FURLA

B2-103 Gentle Monster

B2-80 Jimmy Choo

B2M-230 KWANPEN

B1-85 KWANPEN Men's
B1-66 LE Underground
B2-112 Limited Edt Chamber
B1-80A Manolo Blahnik

B1-88 Moynat

B2-91 PAZZION

B2-97 Pedro

B2M-218 RIMOWA

B2-45 Spectacle Hut Boutique
B2-18 Stuart Weitzman
B1-108 Tod's

B2-41 TUMI

B2-58 adidas

B2-42 Bath & Body Works
B1-05 Buff'd Nail Spa

B1-60 Dental by The Bay
B1-147 Dragon Brand Bird's Nest
L1-31 & Elevatione Time Stops by
B2-K4 Salvador Dali

B2-57 Eu Yan Sang

B2-61A Estee Lauder

B2-56B GNC Live Well

Elo fglgkobby, Henry Jacques

B2-61A Jo Malone London
B1-02 Lacquer & Spa (Coach Bay)
B2-90 Lionesse

B2-K17 Onsen

L1-07 Orogold Cosmetics
B2-26 Parfums Christian Dior
L1-33 Penhaligon’s

B1-02 Salon 360°

B2-43 Sephora

L1-69 Skins 2|3

B1-52 Sports Town

B1-150 The Luxe House

B1-83 Truefitt & Hill

B1-90 Davidoff of Geneva

B2-117 House of Samsonite
}3‘5:71(08& Orient Crown

B2-71 Montblanc

B2M-244 RISIS

B2-92 Royal Selangor

L1-09 Soap Stories Amsterdam
B1-51 The Oaks Cellars
E{)flehLobby, Ultimate Drive

B1-62 Emporio Armani Junior
B1-63 Baby Dior

B1-61 Bonpoint

B1-55A Dolce& Gabbana Junior
B1-64 Fendi Kids

B1-60A Ferrari Store Junior
B1-85 Gucci Children's

B1-57 Hamleys of London
B1-59 KENZO Kids

B1-59 Kids 21

B1-56 nicholas & bears

B1-59 Paul Smith Junior
B1-53 Ralph Lauren Children
B1-59 Stella McCartney Kids
L1-10 Devialet

B1-82A Leica Camera

CAFES

B2-120 tcc - The Connoisseur Concerto

B1-01E Toast Box

RESTAURANTS

L1-84 Bazin

B1-01B Black Knight Warrior

Hotel Lobby,

L1-05 BLOSSOM

L1-02 Canton Paradise

North SkyPark, -+

North SlyParky, ciLA vI

B1-13 CHINOISERIE Modern Asian
by Justin Quek

L1-85 Dallas Cafe & Bar

L1-87 Da Paolo Gastronomia

L1-03 DC Comics Super Heroes Café
Imperial Treasure

L2-04 FinPe Chinese Cuisine

B2-54 Ippudo

L1-83 JustIN Flavours of Asia

B1-01A Punjab Grill

L1-86 Sen of Japan

1.2-03 Seafood Paradise

g;:géz & TWG Tea Salon & Boutique

FOODCOURT
B2-50

Rasapura” Masters
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